 E 1
• CAL35CA
 measure converter for alternative signals
 sinusoidal signals 50Hz, 60Hz and 400Hz (voltage or current)
• CAL35CA/A
 Self-powered version (powered by measured signal)
• CAL35RMS  True rms version (AC)
 DC component suppression

  potentiometers.
- Over-voltage or over-current protection.
Version and order code :
CAL35CA :  - Suitable for sinusoidal alternatve signals measurement
  (50Hz, 60Hz, or 400Hz)
CAL35CA-A: - Powered by measure signal
   - Output type  0...10...20 mA, max load of 550 Ohms
  or 0 ..10 V,.… (50Hz, 60Hz)
CAL35RMS: - True rms measure (AC)
  with DC component suppression
              for all not sinusoidal applications or needing a wide
  bandwidth
  0.25Hz … 50kHz or 0.25Hz … 500kHz
CAL35TRMS: - True rms measure (AC+DC)
  for all not sinusoidal applications or needing a wide
  bandwidth
  0.25Hz … 50kHz or 0.25Hz … 500kHz
CAL35TRMS-HALL: - True rms measure (AC+DC)
  for all not sinusoidal applications or needing a
  bandwidth up to 20kHz.
  (dependant of Hall effect sensor)
CAL35CA-Rogo: - model for Rogowski coil sensor input